Majstrovstva SR druzstiev starsieho ziactva
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(164) 300m - Starsie ziacky :: Beh C

#

1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(255)
(43)
(245)
(93)
(227)
(240)

Meno

HARCEKOVA Maria
RATVAJSKA Slavka
TURICIKOVA Méria
KANDRACOVA Eliska
KRESANOVA Simona
POLITZEROVA Alexandra

Nar.

2002
2004
2003
2005
2003
2003

Klub / Krajina

Slavia Trencin o.z.

SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
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Vykon
46,27
46,74
47,71
48,45
53,81
55,57



	(164) 300m - Staršie žiačky :: Beh C

